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DOWNTOWN ASHEVILLE RESTAURANT SPACE
3 BILTMORE AVE | ASHEVILLE, NC 28801

FOR LEASE

¬«112

¬«63

¬«197

¬«280

¬«191

¬«146

¬«694

¬«110

¬«80

¬«213

¬«251

¬«151

¬«81

¬«9

¬«215

¬«209

¬«128

£¤19

£¤74

£¤25

£¤70

£¤64

£¤276

§̈¦26

§̈¦240 §̈¦40

Barnardsville

Leicester

Alexander

Candler

Arden

Gerton

Marshall

Mars Hill

Montreat

Chimney Rock

Clyde

Old Fort

Lake Lure

Fairview

Biltmore
Forest

Woodfin

Weaverville

Swannanoa

Mills River

Black
Mountain

Canton

Fletcher

Asheville

Site

 LOCATION MAP

LEASING INFORMATION 

SPACE AVAILABLE: Approx. 1,750 SF

LEASE RATE & TICAM: Please call for pricing

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

•  Located in the heart of Asheville’s downtown restaurant/retail/bar/hotel activity

•  Heavy foot traffic

•  Walk score = 87

•  Nearby parking garages

•  Strong daytime employment

•  2,500 business establishments within one mile

•  Asheville MSA has grown 8.2% since 2010

•  Unemployment = 3.5%

•  Asheville art museum directly across the street is undergoing a $28 million 
renovation; attracts 140,000 visitors annually; open 310 days per year

•  Popular establishments nearby include: Curate, Rhubarb, Posana, White Duck 
Taco, French Broad Chocolate Lounge, Barley’s Taproom and Pizzeria, Wicked 
Weed, The Orange Peel, Farm Burger, Chestnut

•  Nearby hotels: AC Hotel, The Windsor, Downtown Inn & Suites, Haywood Park 

Hotel, Hotel Indigo, Aloft, Renaissance, Hilton Garden Inn, Four Points Sheraton, 

Hyatt Place

SITE
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© 2017 The Providence Group. All rights reserved. The information above has been obtained by sources deemed reliable. While we do not doubt its accuracy, we 
have not verified it and make no guarantee, warranty, or representation of it. It is your responsibility to independently confirm its accuracy and completeness. You 
and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property for your needs. 
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